



Nutrition values for a single serving of Repicci's Italian Ice finished: 100 g (4oz)

<u>Nutrient Name</u>	<u>Amount</u>	<u>Nutrient Name</u>	<u>Amount</u>
Kilocalories	85.65 Kc	Protein	0.000 Gm
Carbohydrate	28.19 Gm	Fat	0.000 Gm
Cholesterol	0.000 mg	Saturated Fat	0.000 Gm
Mono Fat	0.000 Gm	Poly Fat	0.000 Gm
Sodium	3.610 mg	Potassium	1.306 mg
Iron	0.024 mg	Calcium	1.569 mg
Magnesium	0.630 mg	Phosphorus	0.000 mg
Zinc	0.019 mg	Copper	0.000 mg
Manganese	0.0001 mg	Selenium	0.000 mg
Fluoride	0.000 Ug	Chromium	0.000 mg
Iodine	0.000 Ug	Molybdenum	0.000 Ug
Vitamin A	0.000 RE	Beta-Carotene	0.000 Ug
Vitamin E	0.000 mg	A-Tocopherol	0.000 mg
Thiamin B1	0.000 mg	Riboflavin B2	0.004 mg
Niacin B3	0.002 mg	Pyridoxine B6	0.000 mg
Folate	0.000 Ug	Cobalamin B12	0.000 Ug
Pant. Acid	0.000 mg	Biotin	0.000 Ug
Vitamin C	0.000 mg	Vitamin D	0.000 Ug
Dietary Fiber	0.007 Gm	Sugar	27.79 Gm
Alcohol	0.000 Gm	Caffeine	0.000 mg
Cost	0.000 \$	Histidine	0.000 mg
Alanine	0.000 mg	Arginine	0.000 mg
Ash	0.074 Gm	Aspartic Acid	0.000 mg
Crude Fiber	0.000 Gm	Cystine	0.000 mg
DHA-Omega 3	0.000 Gm	EPA-Omega 3	0.000 Gm
Fructose	0.000 Gm	Galactose	0.000 Gm
Glucose	0.000 Gm	Glutamic Acid	0.000 mg
Glycine	0.000 mg	Insol. Fiber	0.001 Gm
Isoleucine	0.000 mg	Lactose	0.000 Gm
Leucine	0.000 mg	Linoleic Fat	0.000 Gm
Linolenic Fat	0.000 Gm	Lysine	0.000 mg
Maltose	0.000 Gm	Methionine	0.000 mg
Moisture	74.36 Gm	Oleic Fat	0.000 Gm
Phenylalanine	0.000 mg	Proline	0.000 mg
Weight	100.0 Gm	Serine	0.000 mg
Soluble Fiber	0.012 Gm	Sucrose	19.66 Gm
Threonine	0.000 mg	Tryptophan	0.000 mg
Tyrosine	0.000 mg	Valine	0.000 mg

Percent of Calories from: Protein: 0% Carbohydrates: 100% Fat: 0%

Food Exchanges: Milk: 0.000 Veg: 0.000 Fruit: 0.000 Bread: 0.000 Meat: 0.000 Fat: 0.000



Italian Ice Ingredient List

Green Apple

Ingredients: water, sugar, high fructose corn syrup, glycerin, gum tragacanth, citric acid, sodium benzoate (used as preservative), methyl cellulose, guar gum, natural & artificial flavor, FD&C Yellow #5, FD&C Blue #1.

Pina Colada

Ingredients: water, sugar, high fructose corn sweetener, citric acid, natural & artificial flavor, glycerine, locust bean gum, cellulose gum, guar gums FD&C color yellow #5 and sodium benzoate & potassium sorbate (as preservatives)

Sugar Free Tangerine

Ingredients: Water, Maltitol, Malto-Dextrin, Glycerine, Citric Acid, Natural & Artificial Flavor, Locust Bean Gum, Aspartame, Potassium Sorbate and Sodium Benzoate (Used as Preserv.) FD&C Yellow # 6, FD&C Red # 40.
Phenylketonurics: contains Phenylalanine.

Blue Raspberry

Ingredients: water, sugar, high fructose corn syrup, citric acid, glycerine, artificial flavor, gum tragacanth, sodium benzoate (used as a preservative) FD&C Blue #1, methyl cellulose, guar gum, carboxy-methyl cellulose standardized with dextrose.

Creamsicle

Ingredients: water, sugar, high fructose corn sweetener, citric acid, natural & artificial flavor, glycerine, locust bean gum, cellulose gum, guar gums FD&C color yellow #5 and #6, caramel color, and sodium benzoate & potassium sorbate (as preservatives)

Mango

Ingredients: water, sugar, high fructose corn syrup, citric acid, Mango puree, Natural & artificial flavor, xanthan gum, FD&C yellow #5, FD&C #6, FD&C #5 sodium benzoate & potassium sorbate, carboxy-methyl cellulose, standardized with dextrose

Cherry

Ingredients: water, sugar, high fructose corn syrup, citric acid, glycerine, artificial flavor, gum tragacanth, sodium benzoate (used as a preservative) methyl cellulose, guar gum, locust bean gum, FD&C Red #40, carboxy-methyl cellulose, standardized with dextrose.

Lemon

Ingredients: water, sugar, high fructose corn sweetener, citric acid, natural & artificial flavor, glycerine, locust bean gum, cellulose gum, guar gums, FD&C color yellow #5, and sodium benzoate & potassium sorbate (as preservatives)

- **INGREDIENT STATEMENT 12/03/2014**
- **NUTRITIONAL STATEMENT**

Bananas Foster Gelato

Lot # 13271
Best By: 05/04/16
FL Lic. 1601

May Contain: Eggs,
Soy, Wheat, Tree
Nuts, Peanuts.

INGREDIENTS: Milk, Bananas,
Pure Cane Sugar, Coconut Oil,
Fresh Cream, Glucose,
Dextrose, Mono And
Diglycerides, Guar Gum, Tara
Gum, Sodium Alginate,
Carrageenan, Natural Flavors.

KEEP FROZEN



NET 143 FL OZ

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1/2 cup (75g)
Servings Per Container Varied

Amount Per Serving

Calories 140 **Calories from Fat** 50

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 6g **9%**

Saturated Fat 5g **25%**

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 5mg **2%**

Sodium 40mg **2%**

Potassium 190mg **5%**

Total Carbohydrate 21g **7%**

Dietary Fiber 1g **2%**

Sugars 16g

Protein 3g

Vitamin A 2%

• Vitamin C 4%

Calcium 8%

• Iron 0%

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

MANUFACTURED BY: GS GELATO & DESSERTS, INC

CONTAINS: MILK

- **ALLERGEN INFORMATION:**

ALLERGEN	Present in Product	Present on Same Line	Present in Facility
Dairy/Dairy Derivatives	X		X
Eggs			X
Soy			X
Wheat			X
Peanuts			X
Tree Nuts			X
Fish/Shellfish			
Gluten			X

- **INGREDIENT STATEMENT 11/04/2014**
- **NUTRITIONAL STATEMENT**

Bourbon Brown Butter Pecan Gelato

Lot # 12345
Best By: 11/10/2014
FL Lic. 1601

May Contain: Eggs,
Soy, Wheat, Peanuts.

INGREDIENTS: Milk, Pure Cane Sugar, Coconut Oil, Pecan, Fresh Cream, Glucose, Dextrose, Maltodextrin, Honey, Salt, Molasses, Vegetable Fibers, Mono And Diglycerides, Guar Gum, Tara Gum, Sodium Alginate, Carrageenan, Natural And Artificial Flavors.

KEEP FROZEN



NET 143 FL OZ

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1/2 cup (75g)
Servings Per Container Varied

Amount Per Serving

Calories 160 **Calories from Fat** 80

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 9g **14%**

Saturated Fat 6g **28%**

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 5mg **2%**

Sodium 45mg **2%**

Potassium 140mg **4%**

Total Carbohydrate 18g **6%**

 Dietary Fiber 0g **0%**

 Sugars 15g

Protein 3g

Vitamin A 0% • Vitamin C 2%

Calcium 10% • Iron 0%

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

MANUFACTURED BY: GS GELATO & DESSERTS, INC

CONTAINS: MILK, TREE NUTS(PECANS)

- **ALLERGEN INFORMATION:**

ALLERGEN	Present in Product	Present on Same Line	Present in Facility
Dairy/Dairy Derivatives	X		X
Eggs			X
Soy			X
Wheat			X
Peanuts			X
Tree Nuts	X		X
Fish/Shellfish			
Gluten			X

• **INGREDIENT STATEMENT 12/03/2014**

Classic Chocolate (Cioccolato Classico)

Lot # 13282
Best By: 05/24/16
FL Lic. 1601

INGREDIENTS: Milk, Pure Cane Sugar, Fresh Cream, Coconut Oil, Glucose, Cocoa, Dextrose, Cellulose Gum, Tara Gum, Maltodextrin.

May Contain: Eggs, Soy, Wheat, Tree Nuts, Peanuts.

KEEP FROZEN



NET 143 FL OZ

Nutrition Facts	
Serving Size 1/2 cup (75g) Servings Per Container Varied	
Amount Per Serving	
Calories 150	Calories from Fat 60
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 7g	11 %
Saturated Fat 4.5g	23 %
<i>Trans</i> Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 10mg	3 %
Sodium 45mg	2 %
Potassium 160mg	5 %
Total Carbohydrate 18g	6 %
Dietary Fiber 1g	4 %
Sugars 14g	
Protein 3g	
Vitamin A 2%	Vitamin C 0%
Calcium 10%	Iron 8%
* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.	

MANUFACTURED BY: GS GELATO & DESSERTS, INC

CONTAINS: MILK

• **ALLERGEN INFORMATION:**

ALLERGEN	Present in Product	Present on Same Line	Present in Facility
Dairy/Dairy Derivatives	X		X
Eggs			X
Soy			X
Wheat			X
Peanuts			X
Tree Nuts			X
Fish/Shellfish			
Gluten			X

- **INGREDIENT STATEMENT 12/03/2014**
- **NUTRITIONAL STATEMENT**

COCONUT GELATO (Cocco)

Lot # **13281**
Best By: **05/21/16**
FL Lic. 1601

Ingredients: Milk, Pure Cane Sugar, Shredded Coconut, Dextrose, Fresh Cream, Coconut Oil, Glucose, Tara Gum.

May Contain: Eggs, Soy, Wheat, Peanuts.

KEEP FROZEN



NET 143 FL OZ

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1/2 cup (75g)
Servings Per Container Varied

Amount Per Serving

Calories 150 **Calories from Fat** 60

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 7g	11%
Saturated Fat 5g	25%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 10mg	3%
Sodium 45mg	2%
Potassium 150mg	4%
Total Carbohydrate 19g	6%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Sugars 13g	

Protein 3g

Vitamin A 2% • Vitamin C 0%

Calcium 10% • Iron 0%

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

MANUFACTURED BY: GS GELATO & DESSERTS, INC.

CONTAINS: MILK, TREE NUTS(COCONUT)

- **ALLERGEN INFORMATION:**

ALLERGEN	Present in Product	Present on Same Line	Present in Facility
Dairy/Dairy Derivatives	X		X
Eggs			X
Soy			X
Wheat			X
Peanuts			X
Tree Nuts	X		X
Fish/Shellfish			
Sulfites			
MSG			
Gluten			X

- **INGREDIENT STATEMENT 12/03/2014**
- **NUTRITIONAL STATEMENT**

Cookies and Cream Gelato

Lot # 13284
Best By: 06/01/16
FL Lic. 1601

INGREDIENTS: Milk, Pure Cane Sugar, Fresh Cream, Coconut Oil, Glucose, Dextrose, Cellulose Gum, Tara Gum, Maltodextrin, Natural Flavors, Lactic Acid.

May Contain: Eggs,
Tree Nuts, Peanuts.

Cookies: Enriched Flour [Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate (Vitamin B1), Riboflavin (Vitamin B2), Folic Acid], Sugar, Vegetable Shortening (Partially Hydrogenated Soybean and/or Cottonseed Oil), Dextrose, Cocoa, Contains 2% or Less of High Fructose Corn Syrup, Degerminated Yellow Corn Flour, Chocolate, Salt, Cornstarch, Sodium Bicarbonate, Soy Lecithin, Natural Flavor.

KEEP FROZEN



NET 143 FL OZ

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1/2 cup (75g)
Servings Per Container Varied

Amount Per Serving

Calories 150 **Calories from Fat** 60

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 7g **11%**

Saturated Fat 4.5g **23%**

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 10mg **3%**

Sodium 55mg **2%**

Potassium 135mg **4%**

Total Carbohydrate 20g **7%**

Dietary Fiber 0g **0%**

Sugars 15g

Protein 3g

Vitamin A 2% • Vitamin C 0%

Calcium 10% • Iron 0%

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

MANUFACTURED BY: GS GELATO & DESSERTS, INC

CONTAINS: MILK, SOY, WHEAT

- **ALLERGEN INFORMATION:**

ALLERGEN	Present in Product	Present on Same Line	Present in Facility
Dairy/Dairy Derivatives	X		X
Eggs			X
Soy	X		X
Wheat	X		X
Peanuts			X
Tree Nuts			X
Fish/Shellfish			
Sulfites			
MSG			
Gluten			X

- **INGREDIENT STATEMENT 12/03/2014**
- **NUTRITIONAL STATEMENT**

ITALIAN BUTTER PECAN GELATO (Panna Cotta)

Lot # 13277
Best By: 05/17/16
FL Lic. 1601

Ingredients: Milk, Sugar, Fresh Cream, Coconut Oil, Dextrose, Glucose, Pecans, Tara Gum, Cellulose Gum, Maltodextrin.

May Contain: Eggs,
Soy, Wheat, Peanuts.

KEEP FROZEN



Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1/2 cup (75g)
Servings Per Container Varied

Amount Per Serving

Calories	150	Calories from Fat	60
% Daily Value*			
Total Fat	7g		11%
Saturated Fat	4.5g		22%
Trans Fat	0g		
Cholesterol	10mg		3%
Sodium	45mg		2%
Potassium	135mg		4%
Total Carbohydrate	19g		6%
Dietary Fiber	0g		0%
Sugars	12g		
Protein	3g		
Vitamin A	2%	Vitamin C	0%
Calcium	10%	Iron	0%

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

MANUFACTURED BY: GS GELATO & DESSERTS, INC

CONTAINS: MILK, NUTS(PECANS)

- **ALLERGEN INFORMATION:**

ALLERGEN	Present in Product	Present on Same Line	Present in Facility
Dairy/Dairy Derivatives	X		X
Eggs			X
Soy			X
Wheat			X
Peanuts			X
Tree Nuts	X		X
Fish/Shellfish			
Sulfites			
MSG			
Gluten			X

- **INGREDIENT STATEMENT 12/03/2014**
- **NUTRITIONAL STATEMENT**

**MINT CHOCOLATE
GELATO
(Menta Cioccolato)**

Lot # 13285
Best By: 06/02/16
FL Lic. 1601

Ingredients: Milk, Pure Cane Sugar, Fresh Cream, Peppermint Extract, Coconut Oil, Glucose, Dextrose, Cocoa, Carob Gum, Carrageenan, Vegetable Oil, Soy Lecithin.

May Contain: Eggs, Wheat, Tree Nuts, Peanuts.

KEEP FROZEN



NET 143 FL OZ

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1/2 cup (75g)
Servings Per Container Varied

Amount Per Serving

Calories	150	Calories from Fat	70
% Daily Value*			
Total Fat	8g		12%
Saturated Fat	5g		24%
Trans Fat	0g		
Cholesterol	5mg		2%
Sodium	45mg		2%
Potassium	140mg		4%
Total Carbohydrate	19g		6%
Dietary Fiber	0g		0%
Sugars	14g		
Protein	3g		

Vitamin A 2% • Vitamin C 0%
Calcium 10% • Iron 0%

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

MANUFACTURED BY: GS GELATO & DESSERTS, INC

CONTAINS: MILK, SOY LECITHIN

- **ALLERGEN INFORMATION:**

ALLERGEN	Present in Product	Present on Same Line	Present in Facility
Dairy/Dairy Derivatives	X		X
Eggs			X
Soy	X		X
Wheat			X
Peanuts			X
Tree Nuts			X
Fish/Shellfish			
Sulfites			
MSG			
Gluten			X

- **INGREDIENT STATEMENT 12/03/2014**
- **NUTRITIONAL STATEMENT**

MOCHA GELATO

Lot # **13285**
 Best By: 06/02/16
 FL Lic. 1601

Ingredients: Milk, Pure Cane Sugar, Fresh Cream, Coconut Oil, Coffee Extract, Glucose, Dextrose, Locust Bean Gum, Cellulose Gum, Cocoa, Vegetable Oil, Soy Lecithin.

May Contain: Eggs, Wheat, Tree Nuts, Peanuts.

KEEP FROZEN



NET 143 FL OZ

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1/2 cup (75g)
 Servings Per Container Varied

Amount Per Serving

Calories 140 **Calories from Fat** 60

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 6g	10%
Saturated Fat 5g	26%
<i>Trans</i> Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 5mg	2%
Sodium 45mg	2%
Potassium 150mg	4%
Total Carbohydrate 18g	6%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Sugars 13g	
Protein 3g	

Vitamin A 2% • Vitamin C 0%

Calcium 10% • Iron 0%

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

MANUFACTURED BY: GS GELATO & DESSERTS, INC

CONTAINS: MILK, SOY

- **ALLERGEN INFORMATION:**

ALLERGEN	Present in Product	Present on Same Line	Present in Facility
Dairy/Dairy Derivatives	X		X
Eggs			X
Soy	X		
Wheat			X
Peanuts			X
Tree Nuts			X
Fish/Shellfish			
Sulfites			
MSG			
Gluten			X

- **INGREDIENT STATEMENT 12/03/2014**
- **NUTRITIONAL STATEMENT**

RASPBERRY CHEESECAKE GELATO

Lot # 13279
Best By: 05/19/16
FL Lic. 1601

Ingredients: Milk, Pure Cane Sugar, Fresh Cream, Glucose, Coconut Oil, Dextrose, Raspberries, Cellulose Gum, Tara Gum, Maltodextrin, Cheese Cultures: (Lactose, Citric Acid), Natural Flavors.

May Contain: Eggs,
Soy, Wheat, Tree
Nuts, Peanuts.

KEEP FROZEN



NET 143 FL OZ

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1/2 cup (75g)
Servings Per Container Varied

Amount Per Serving

Calories 150 **Calories from Fat** 60

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 7g **11%**

Saturated Fat 5g **27%**

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 10mg **3%**

Sodium 45mg **2%**

Potassium 130mg **4%**

Total Carbohydrate 20g **7%**

Dietary Fiber 0g **0%**

Sugars 15g

Protein 3g

Vitamin A 2% • Vitamin C 0%

Calcium 10% • Iron 0%

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

MANUFACTURED BY: GS GELATO & DESSERTS, INC

CONTAINS: MILK

- **ALLERGEN INFORMATION:**

ALLERGEN	Present in Product	Present on Same Line	Present in Facility
Dairy/Dairy Derivatives	X		X
Eggs			X
Soy			X
Wheat			X
Peanuts			X
Tree Nuts			X
Fish/Shellfish			
Sulfites			
MSG			
Gluten			X

- INGREDIENT STATEMENT 12/03/2014
- NUTRITIONAL STATEMENT

Salted Caramel Gelato (Caramel Salato)

Lot # **13284**
Best By: 06/01/16
FL Lic. 1601

INGREDIENTS: Milk, Pure Cane Sugar, Fresh Cream, Coconut Oil, Glucose, Dextrose, Sea Salt, Artificial Flavors, Cellulose Gum, Tara Gum, Maltodextrin.

May Contain: Eggs,
Soy, Wheat, Tree
Nuts, Peanuts.

KEEP FROZEN



NET 143 FL OZ

Nutrition Facts	
Serving Size 1/2 cup (75g)	
Servings Per Container Varied	
Amount Per Serving	
Calories 150	Calories from Fat 60
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 7g	11%
Saturated Fat 5g	25%
<i>Trans</i> Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 10mg	3%
Sodium 65mg	3%
Potassium 140mg	4%
Total Carbohydrate 19g	6%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Sugars 16g	
Protein 3g	
Vitamin A 2%	• Vitamin C 0%
Calcium 10%	• Iron 0%
* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.	

MANUFACTURED BY: GS GELATO & DESSERTS, INC

CONTAINS: MILK

• **ALLERGEN INFORMATION:**

ALLERGEN	Present in Product	Present on Same Line	Present in Facility
Dairy/Dairy Derivatives	X		X
Eggs			X
Soy			X
Wheat			X
Peanuts			X
Tree Nuts			X
Fish/Shellfish			
Gluten			X

- **INGREDIENT STATEMENT 12/03/2014**
- **NUTRITIONAL STATEMENT**

TIRAMISU GELATO

Lot # **13285**
 Best By: 06/02/16
 FL Lic. 1601

May Contain: Soy,
 Wheat, Tree Nuts,
 Peanuts.

Ingredients: Milk, Pure
 Cane Sugar, Fresh Cream,
 Coffee Extract, Coconut Oil,
 Glucose, Mascapone
 Cheese: (Milk, Citric Acid),
 Dextrose, Cocoa, Egg Yolk,
 Marsala Wine Extract, Tara
 Gum.

KEEP FROZEN



NET 143 FL OZ

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1/2 cup (75g)
 Servings Per Container Varied

Amount Per Serving

Calories 140 **Calories from Fat** 60

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 6g **10%**

 Saturated Fat 4g **20%**

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 5mg **2%**

Sodium 50mg **2%**

Potassium 150mg **4%**

Total Carbohydrate 19g **6%**

 Dietary Fiber 0g **0%**

 Sugars 15g

Protein 4g

Vitamin A 2% • Vitamin C 0%

Calcium 10% • Iron 0%

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000
 calorie diet.

MANUFACTURED BY: GS GELATO & DESSERTS, INC.

CONTAINS: EGGS, MILK

- **ALLERGEN INFORMATION:**

ALLERGEN	Present in Product	Present on Same Line	Present in Facility
Dairy/Dairy Derivatives	X		X
Eggs	X		X
Soy			X
Wheat			X
Peanuts			X
Tree Nuts			X
Fish/Shellfish			
Sulfites			
MSG			
Gluten			X

- INGREDIENT STATEMENT 12/03/2014
- NUTRITIONAL STATEMENT

VANILLA TAHITI GELATO (Vaniglia Tahiti)

Lot # 13284
Best By: 06/01/16
FL Lic. 1601

May Contain: Eggs,
Soy, Wheat, Tree
Nuts, Peanuts.

Ingredients: Milk, Pure Cane
Sugar, Fresh Cream, Glucose,
Coconut Oil, Dextrose, Vanilla
Beans, Natural Flavor,
Cellulose Gum, Tara Gum,
Maltodextrin.

KEEP FROZEN



NET 143 FL OZ

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1/2 cup (75g)
Servings Per Container Varied

Amount Per Serving

Calories 140 **Calories from Fat** 50

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 6g	9%
Saturated Fat 4g	20%
<i>Trans</i> Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 10mg	4%
Sodium 50mg	2%
Potassium 150mg	4%
Total Carbohydrate 20g	7%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Sugars 14g	
Protein 3g	

Vitamin A 2% • Vitamin C 0%
Calcium 10% • Iron 0%

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000
calorie diet.

MANUFACTURED BY: GS GELATO & DESSERTS, INC

CONTAINS: MILK

- **ALLERGEN INFORMATION:**

ALLERGEN	Present in Product	Present on Same Line	Present in Facility
Dairy/Dairy Derivatives	X		X
Eggs			X
Soy			X
Wheat			X
Peanuts			X
Tree Nuts			X
Fish/Shellfish			
Sulfites			
MSG			
Gluten			X